Hydris®
Measuring System for Quick Determination of Hydrogen
2
Hydris®
Measuring System for Quick Determination of Hydrogen
Introduction
Hydrogen entrapped in steel can cause blowholes,
micro-cracks and embrittlement in the final product.

Ordering information
Processor unit Hydris probes
Hydris EU/ROW packed in boxes of 12 pcs. each, and 16 boxes per pallet
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW 31010000 a. Ladle type
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Serial 31110000 900mm/500mm NS HS50020900R
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Profibus 31110001 900mm/750mm NS HS50040900R
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Profinet 31110002 b. Tundish type
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Modbus RTU 31110003 900mm HS50000901R
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Modbus TCP 31110004 500mm (24pcs/box) HS50000511R
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Ethernet IP 31110005 c. Ingot type
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Serial + Profibus 31110006 900mm HS50010901R
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Serial + Profinet 31110007 Immersion lance
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Serial + Modbus RTU 31110008 Hydris lance with 900 mm Probe holder tube
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Serial + Modbus TCP 31110009 a. Straight
Hydris PR2 EU/ROW + Serial + Ethernet IP 31110010 2m HL20090B00